

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 04-0062 Version: 1 Name: AJW Construction

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/14/2004 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: 2/10/2004 Final action: 2/17/2004

Title: Subject: Sidewalk Repair - AJW Construction

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing award of a construction contract to AJW

Construction for on-call sidewalk repair at various locations throughout the City of Oakland for Fiscal Year 2003-2004 for an amount of \$346,000.50 (Project No. C78060)(PURSUANT TO SECTION 902-

E OF THE CITY CHARTER, THIS ITEM REQUIRES A 2/3 VOTE)

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 0062.pdf, 2. 4 2-10-04.pdf, 3. S-10.10CC 2-17-04.pdf, 4. S-10.10CC Supp.pdf, 5. 78345 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/17/2004	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass
2/10/2004	1	*Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
1/15/2004	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Sidewalk Repair - AJW Construction

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing award of a construction contract to AJW Construction for on-call sidewalk repair at various locations throughout the City of Oakland for Fiscal Year 2003-2004 for an amount of \$346,000.50 (Project No. C78060)(PURSUANT TO SECTION 902-E OF THE CITY CHARTER, THIS ITEM REQUIRES A 2/3 VOTE)

[Enter body here.]